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enrichment@wallingtongirls.org.uk
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Girls' Learning Trust

CEO Mrs J Burton jburton@girlslearningtrust.org

Director of Finance & Operations Mrs H Latham hlatham@girlslearningtrust.org
Head of Finance financeteam@girlslearningtrust.org
Payroll Manager Mrs T Edwards tedwards@girlslearningtrust.org
Purchase to pay (PTP) Supervisor Mrs D Sturney dsturney@girlslearningtrust.org
Purchase to pay (PTP) Administrator Mrs N Hatcher nhatcher@girlslearningtrust.org
Development Officer Mrs T O'Donnell todonnell@girlslearningtrust.org
HR Manager Mrs N Geoffrey ngeoffrey@girlslearningtrust.org
Head of IT Mr P Creaser pcreaser@girlslearningtrust.org
Deputy Head of IT Mr R Diaz rdiaz@girlslearningtrust.org
Senior IT Technician Mr D Carr dcarr@girlslearningtrust.org
Trust Admissions Lead Mr P Sides sides-p@nonsuchschool.org
Admissions Secretary Ms N Deer deer-n@nonsuchschool.org
Data Manager Mrs C Rosenberg crosenberg@girlslearningtrust.org

Senior Leadership Team WHSG
Headteacher Mr R Booth Headteacher@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Deputy Headteacher Mr B Cloves bcloves@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Assistant Headteacher & Special Educations 

Needs Co-ordinator

Mrs S Barnes Sbarnes@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Assistant Headteacher, Director of Sixth Form Mrs C Godyn (nee Goodall) CGoodall@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Directors of Faculty
Director of Arts, including PE & Music Mrs S Collins scollins@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Director of English Faculty (including Drama, 

Media & Classics)

Mrs K Broadbent kbroadbent@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Director of Humanities Mr J Donnelly jjones@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Director of Languages Mrs K Hopgood KHopgood@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Director of Maths, including Technology & 

Computing

Mrs S Zaidi Szaidi@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Director of Science Mr J Parkinson jparkinson@wallingtongirls.org.uk

WHSG Library

General Enquiries

If your daughter is unwell / absent from school 

WHSG Admissions

WHSG IT Support

WHSG Enrichment

WHSG Careers

WHSG Exams

Duke of Edinburgh

Clerk to the Governors

WHSG Lettings

WHSG Vacancies
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Heads of Year
Year 13 Dr S Wallis SWallis@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Year 12 Mrs V Watson Vwatson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Year 11 Mrs A Woodvine kwadsworth@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Year 10 Mrs K Stockley kstockley@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Year 9 Mrs A Etherington aetherington@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Year 8 Mrs K Bates KBates@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Year 7 Miss P Pye ppye@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Heads of Department
Art & Design / Photography Mrs C O'Connell (Acting) coconnell@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Biology Mr J Parkinson jparkinson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Chemistry Mrs M Horton mhorton@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Classical Civilisations Dr B Boyten Bboyten@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Citizenship / PHSEE Co-ordinator Miss L Telford ltelford@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Computing Mr A Ghundale AGhundale@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Critical Thinking / EPQ Mr A Philippou aphilippou@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Digital Technology Mrs F Walters fwalters@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Design & Technology Mr A Slight Aslight@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Drama Mrs T Borrageiro-Maier tborrageiro@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Economics, Business Studies Mr J Newell Jnewell@wallingtongirls.org.uk
English Mrs K Broadbent kbroadbent@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Geography Mrs J Henderson jhenderson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
History Mrs S McDonagh smcdonagh@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Languages Mrs K Hopgood KHopgood@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mathematics Mrs B Zaidi Szaidi@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Media Studies Ms S Khan SKhan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Music Mrs J Yard Jyard@wallingtongirls.org.uk
PE and Dance Mrs S Collins scollins@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Physics Miss D Lowe dlowe@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Psychology Dr M Wu mwu@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Sociology Dr M Wu mwu@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Theology & Philosophy Mr J Donnelly jdonnelly@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Teaching Departments Department
Mrs C O'Connell (Acting Head of coconnell@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms C Gelly cgelly@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss H Oram horam@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr R Terry (Techinican - Fri) rterry@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs R Woodford rwoodford@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Classical Civilisations Dr B Boyten (Head of Dept) Bboyten@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Citizenship / PSHEE Miss L Telford ltelford@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Mr A Ghundale  (Head of Dept) AGhundale@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs Z Hall zhall@wallingtongirls.org.uk

EPQ Mr A Philippou aphilippou@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Digital Technology Mrs F Walters fwalters@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Mr A Slight  (Head of Dept) Aslight@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr A Ghundale  AGhundale@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms V Caspary vcaspary@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs B Cassell bcassell@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms H Stooke hstooke@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs S Elelman (Technician) selelman@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr L Pencil (Techician) lpencil@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Design & Technology

Computing

Art & Design
Name
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Ms T Borrageiro-Maier (Head of 

Dept)

tborrageiro@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Mrs K Broadbent  kbroadbent@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr J Newell (Head of Dept) Jnewell@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs V Watson Vwatson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Broadbent  (Head of Dept) kbroadbent@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms V Alvarez Valvarez@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr S Breed sbreed@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs A Griffin agriffin@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss M Javaid mjavaid@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss T Katesmark tkatesmark@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms S Khan SKhan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms S Lloyd slloyd@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss E Mason emason@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms C Muir cmuir@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss W Williams wwilliams@wallingtongirls.org.uk

Food & Nutrition Mrs S Beales (Head of Dept) Sbeales@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs J Henderson (Head of Dept) jhenderson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs S Barnes Sbarnes@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr M Durant mdurant@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss H Purvis hpurvis@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs S McDonagh (Head of Dept) smcdonagh@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss K Muller kmuller@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss L Telford ltelford@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Hopgood (Head of Dept) KHopgood@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr C Bermudez Caro cbermudezcaro@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss M Iniesta Escudero miniestaescudero@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms P Pye ppye@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs R Rivadeneira Cabalin rcabalan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs J Silmar jsilmar@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr C Taylor ctaylor@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Dr S Wallis SWallis@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs F Walters fwalters@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs J Webster JWebster@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs B Zaidi (Head of Dept) Szaidi@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs P Bird Pbird@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr B Cloves BCloves@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs L Davis Ldavis@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss S Ganagalatharan sganagalatharan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs G Gardiner ggardiner@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs C Godyn CGoodall@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss S Haque SHaque@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs J Jacob Jjacob@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms F Khan fkhan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms E Thavapalan ethavapalan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss S Tucker Stucker@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs G Woollard gwoollard@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms S Khan (Head of Dept) SKhan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs T Borrageiro-Maier tborrageiro@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs J Yard Jyard@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Gunn kgunn@wallingtongirls.org.uk
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Mrs S Collins (Head of Dept) scollins@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Bates KBates@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms A Burgess aburgess@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss J Lake jlake@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Parkinson kparkinson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Wadsworth kwadsworth@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Dr M Wu (Head of Dept) mwu@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss H Clayton hclayton@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss D Lowe (Head of Physics) dlowe@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs M Horton (Head of Chemistry) mhorton@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr J Parkinson (Head of Biology) jparkinson@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs S Ahmed sahmed@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms S Bean sbean@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs R Chaudhry Rchaudhry@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss G Cusworth gcusworth@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Dr L Dalton-Griffin ldalton@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr C Daws cdaws@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss A Grenville agrenville@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs J Haxby jhaxby@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs H Issac Hisaac@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs C Jones cjones@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs L Keenan lkeenan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Merrick KMerrick@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Miss K Morgan kmorgan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Dr V Walters Vwalters@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs H Souliman (Snr Technician) hsouliman@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs R Banu (Technician) rbanu@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr S Gill (Technician) sgill@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Narayanan (Technician) knarayanan@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs M Ponkshe (Technician) mponkshe@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Dr M Wu (Head of Dept) mwu@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Ms L Stares lstares@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr J Donnelly (Head of Dept) jdonnelly@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Bochenski kbochenski@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs A Etherington aetherington@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mrs K Stockley kstockley@wallingtongirls.org.uk
Mr A Philippou alexp@wallingtongirls.org.uk
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Sociology

Theology & Philosophy

Psychology

Science
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Mr K Anderson KAnderson@wallingtongirls.org.uk Premises Assistant
Mrs J Andrews Jandrews@wallingtongirls.org.uk Events & Communications Manager
Mrs M Andrews mandrews@wallingtongirls.org.uk Attendance & Data Assistant (KS3 & KS4)
Mrs J Boyle jboyle@wallingtongirls.org.uk Work Related Learning & Careers Co-ordinator

Mr A Coombes acoombes@wallingtongirls.org.uk Premises Assistant
Mrs C Cuxton ccuxton@wallingtongirls.org.uk Receptionist (mon, Tues, Wed)
Mrs S Davies Sdavies@wallingtongirls.org.uk Communications Officer
Mrs J Day jday@wallingtongirls.org.uk Receptionist (Thurs, Fri)
Mrs J Donovan jdonovan@wallingtongirls.org.uk Enrichment Officer
Mr J Gelling Jgelling@wallingtongirls.org.uk Premises Manager
Mrs L Knolles lknolles@wallingtongirls.org.uk Exams Assistant
Mrs D Lander Dlander@wallingtongirls.org.uk Learning Support Assistant
Mrs S McCormack SMcCormack@wallingtongirls.org.uk Attendance & Data Assistant KS5 (6th Form 

Administrator)
Mrs A Michael amichael@wallingtongirls.org.uk Emotional Literacy Support Assistant
Mrs S Murphy smurphy@wallingtongirls.org.uk Library Resources Manager
Ms D Newell dnewell@wallingtongirls.org.uk Reprographics and First Aid Officer
Mrs A Scollard Ascollard@wallingtongirls.org.uk Headteacher's PA
Mrs A Sleight asleight@wallingtongirls.org.uk Exam Officer 
Mrs C Whitehair cwhitehair@wallingtongirls.org.uk Inclusion Assistant
Miss J Whitehall jwhitehall@wallingtongirls.org.uk Cover & CPD Co-ordinator

Support Staff
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